ATE COUNT		County of Fresno			Hall of Records, Rm. 301 2281 Tulare Street Fresno, California 93721-2198	
FREST		Legislation Details				
File #:	17-1	362	Name:	Conference with Real Prope	ty Negotiators	
			In control:	Internal Services		
On agenda:	10/3	31/2017	Final action:	10/31/2017		
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:			
Title:	at T Cou Und	Conference with Real Property Negotiators - Government Code 54956.8. Property: Undeveloped land at Turner and Armstrong in the Fancher Creek Development; County Negotiator: Jean M. Rousseau, County Administrative Officer or Designee. Negotiating Parties: Fancher Creek Properties LLC., Under Negotiations: Instructions to County's negotiator may concern purchase of properties, price, terms and conditions				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
10/31/2017	1	Board of Supervisors	hel	d		